CHASSIS AND SUSPENSION
Caster
Trail

Tyre size, front

Tyre size, rear

Tyre type

POWER TRANSMISSION
Primary reduction
Final reduction
Gear ratio, 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

110

26°30'
105 mm (4.1 in)
3.00—21 51P
DUNLOP
D605FG
4.60—18 63P
DUNLOP
D605G
bias-ply, tube

3.100
3.076
2.769
1.882
1.380
1.083
0.923
0.814



