CHASSIS AND SUSPENSION

Caster	26°30′
Trail	105 mm (4.1 in)
Tyre size, front	3.00 - 21 51P
•	DUNLOP
	D605FG
Tyre size, rear	4.60 – 18 63P
	DUNLOP
	D605G
Tyre type	bias-ply, tube

POWER TRANSMISSION

Primary reduction	3.100
Final reduction	3.076
Gear ratio, 1st	2.769
2nd	1.882
3rd	1.380
4th	1.083
5th	0.923
6th	0.814